
                     Rate Card (in USD) Date

21-Mar-2025

Car Type Seating Capacity 
(excluding driver) Minimum Billing

Locations in India

Extra Km Extra Hour Driver Same 
day Inter City 

Charge

Driver Inter 
City Charge 

Per Night
Bangalore Chennai Delhi Gurgaon Noida Hyderabad Mumbai Pune

MERCEDES E CLASS 3 8 Hours and 80 Kms $ 246 $ 246 $ 246 $ 246 $ 246 $ 246 $ 246 $ 246 $ 4 $ 19 $ 25 $ 37
MERCEDES V CLASS 6 8 Hours and 80 Kms $ 316 $ 316 $ 316 $ 316 $ 316 $ 316 $ 316 $ 316 $ 5 $ 30 $ 25 $ 37
MERCEDES GLS 350 6 8 Hours and 80 Kms NA NA $ 316 $ 316 $ 316 $ 316 NA NA $ 5 $ 21 $ 25 $ 37
MERCEDES GLS 450 6 8 Hours and 80 Kms NA NA $ 333 $ 333 $ 333 NA NA NA $ 5 $ 33 $ 25 $ 37

MERCEDES MAYBACH 600 4 8 Hours and 80 Kms $ 438 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA $ 6 $ 46 $ 25 $ 37
MERCEDEZ S CLASS 3 8 Hours and 80 Kms $ 490 $ 490 $ 490 $ 490 $ 490 $ 490 $ 490 $ 490 $ 7 $ 51 $ 25 $ 37

BMW 5 SERIES 3 8 Hours and 80 Kms $ 246 NA $ 246 $ 246 $ 246 NA $ 246 $ 246 $ 4 $ 14 $ 25 $ 37
BMW 6 SERIES 4 8 Hours and 80 Kms NA NA $ 169 $ 169 $ 169 NA NA NA $ 4 $ 18 $ 25 $ 37
BMW 7 SERIES 3 8 Hours and 80 Kms $ 438 NA $ 438 $ 438 $ 438 $ 438 $ 438 NA $ 6 $ 46 $ 25 $ 37

AUDI Q7 6 8 Hours and 80 Kms $ 264 NA $ 264 $ 264 $ 264 NA $ 264 NA $ 5 $ 28 $ 25 $ 37
TOYOTA VELLFIRE 5 8 Hours and 80 Kms $ 490 NA $ 490 $ 490 $ 490 $ 490 $ 490 NA $ 7 $ 49 $ 25 $ 37

VOLVO S 90 4 8 Hours and 80 Kms NA NA NA NA NA $ 259 NA NA $ 4 $ 15 $ 25 $ 37

Terms and Conditions
The quoted rate is inclusive of the car, fuel, driver, and insurance.

The calculation of time and kilometers will be done on a Garage to Garage basis. A minimum of one hour each, or the actual time spent, whichever is higher, will be charged at the time of reporting and after the car's release. Additionally, the kilometers from the garage to the reporting 
location and after the car's release to reach our garage will also be charged.

Minimum applicable package would be 8-hour and 80-kilometer. After 8hours and 80 kilometres, the extra kilometres and hours as mentioned above will be applicable.

We will not be liable for any loss, client belongings, or allow any deduction from our costs as a result of any breakdowns. However, we will arrange for an alternate car as soon as possible subject to reporting place and traffic conditions.

Rates are subject to change.

Booking confirmation is subject to availability of the vehicle at the time of acceptance on the rate.

Intercity Travel
For Intercity travel (outstation trips), a minimum charge of 300 km per day or actual usage (whichever is higher) will apply at the per km rate.

Driver allowance as mentioned in the above table will be charged.

If the car returns after midnight, the next day's outstation package will apply.

Cancellation
We collaborate with various affiliates across India, each having different cancellation policies ranging from 48 hours to 5 days.

Standard Policy: Cancellations made 5 days prior to the reporting date – No charge.

Shorter or Longer Cancellation Window: The exact cancellation policy will be communicated at the time of booking, based on the specific affiliate’s terms.

Payment Terms
100% Advance is required to confirm the booking.

Charges for excess usage, tolls, parking, state tax, and MCD will be invoiced after the completion of the service.

12 % GST will be applicable on the complete amount of the invoice including Parking, Toll, State tax, MCD etc.

If payment is made via credit card, an additional 4% processing fee will apply. 

Payments via paypal could incur upto 8% charges.

The payment for any excess usage must be made within 7 days of receiving the digital invoice.
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